
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

OVER 13 GIRLS  

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth - 16th November 2019 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Evie Tew 9.05 7.70 16.75 15 =     

 902 Tilly Weston 9.25 8.60 17.85 5       

 903 Amelia Delaney 9.40 8.20 17.60 6       

 904 Emma Bevis 8.70 0.00 8.70 36 =     

 905 Emily Delaney 0.00 8.70 8.70 36 =     

 906 Camille White 9.75 8.75 18.50 1       

  Total of top 4 37.45 34.25   71.70 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queen Mary's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Lily Roberts 8.15 6.80 14.95 33       

 908 Faye Wood 8.45 6.95 15.40 32       

 909 Tallulah Whittaker 8.75 6.90 15.65 29       

 910 Kitty Briggs 8.30 7.45 15.75 28       

 911 Rose Scott 0.00 6.35 6.35 42       

 912 Lizzie Duxbury 8.20 0.00 8.20 39       

  Total of top 4 33.70 28.10   61.80 8  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 913 Charlotte Gowers 8.45 8.10 16.55 19 =     

 
914 

Tegan Izagaren-

Strawbridge 
8.45 8.45 16.90 13 = 

    

 915 Kate Larard 8.40 0.00 8.40 38       

 916 Nicole Orogun 8.20 7.35 15.55 31       

 917 Io Rock 7.95 8.20 16.15 24 =     

 918 Francesca Saunders 0.00 7.30 7.30 40       

  Total of top 4 33.50 32.10   65.60 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

King's High, Warwick VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 919 Eve Black 8.35 7.70 16.05 26 =   

 920 Isabella Jones 8.05 7.55 15.60 30     

 921 Charlotte Knights 8.60 8.15 16.75 15 =   

 922 Alexandra Townsend 8.10 7.95 16.05 26 =   

 923 Amelia Wiggin 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

 924   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

  Total of top 4 33.10 31.35   64.45 7  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen & St Katharine VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 925 Olivia Hall 8.70 8.75 17.45 7     

 926 Amelie Judge 0.00 7.00 7.00 41     

 927 Ella Stammers 8.50 7.75 16.25 23     

 928 Phoebe Reid 8.25 8.15 16.40 21 =   

 929 Lucy Hopkins 9.40 8.70 18.10 4     

 930 Amelia Jones 8.90 0.00 8.90 35     

  Total of top 4 35.50 33.35   68.85 4  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate 
School 

VV SF 
Score Pos Score Pos 

 931 Sophie Empson 8.05 8.70 16.75 15 =   

 932 Luna Williamson 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

 933 Hannah Tang 9.15 9.00 18.15 3     

 
934 

Jasmine Khabie 

Zeitoune 
8.95 8.30 17.25 11 

    

 935 Sophia Waller 9.20 9.00 18.20 2     

 936   0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

  Total of top 4 35.35 35.00   70.35 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 937 Grace Pavett 8.60 8.40 17.00 12     

 938 Katie Dehadray 8.15 8.00 16.15 24 =   

 939 Grace Yong 8.55 7.85 16.40 21 =   

 940 Abby Dench 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

 941 Leanna Mustafa 8.00 6.90 14.90 34     

 942 Kirstin Littleford 8.20 8.35 16.55 19 =   

  Total of top 4 33.50 32.60   66.10 5  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 943 Holly Sanderson 8.65 8.65 17.30 9 =   

 944 Jemima Cooney 8.60 8.30 16.90 13 =   

 945 Emily Harrison 8.50 8.85 17.35 8     

 946 Freya Buckett 0.00 0.00 0.00 43 =   

 947 Freya Hoole 8.00 8.75 16.75 15 =   

 948 Charlotte Hadfield 8.45 8.85 17.30 10 =   

  Total of top 4 34.20 35.10   69.30 3  

 

 

 



OVER 13 GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

906 Camille White Haberdashers' Aske's 18.50 1   

935 Sophia Waller North London Collegiate School 18.20 2   

933 Hannah Tang North London Collegiate School 18.15 3   

929 Lucy Hopkins St Helen & St Katharine 18.10 4   

902 Tilly Weston Haberdashers' Aske's 17.85 5   

903 Amelia Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's 17.60 6   

925 Olivia Hall St Helen & St Katharine 17.45 7   

945 Emily Harrison St Alban's 17.35 8   

943 Holly Sanderson St Alban's 17.30 9 = 

948 Charlotte Hadfield St Alban's 17.30 9 = 

934 Jasmine Khabie Zeitoune North London Collegiate School 17.25 11   

937 Grace Pavett Queenswood 17.00 12   

914 Tegan Izagaren-Strawbridge Wycombe Abbey 16.90 13 = 

944 Jemima Cooney St Alban's 16.90 13 = 

901 Evie Tew Haberdashers' Aske's 16.75 15 = 

921 Charlotte Knights King's High, Warwick 16.75 15 = 

931 Sophie Empson North London Collegiate School 16.75 15 = 

947 Freya Hoole St Alban's 16.75 15 = 

913 Charlotte Gowers Wycombe Abbey 16.55 19 = 

942 Kirstin Littleford Queenswood 16.55 19 = 

928 Phoebe Reid St Helen & St Katharine 16.40 21 = 

939 Grace Yong Queenswood 16.40 21 = 

927 Ella Stammers St Helen & St Katharine 16.25 23   

917 Io Rock Wycombe Abbey 16.15 24 = 

938 Katie Dehadray Queenswood 16.15 24 = 

919 Eve Black King's High, Warwick 16.05 26 = 

922 Alexandra Townsend King's High, Warwick 16.05 26 = 

910 Kitty Briggs Queen Mary's 15.75 28   

909 Tallulah Whittaker Queen Mary's 15.65 29   

920 Isabella Jones King's High, Warwick 15.60 30   

916 Nicole Orogun Wycombe Abbey 15.55 31   

908 Faye Wood Queen Mary's 15.40 32   

907 Lily Roberts Queen Mary's 14.95 33   

941 Leanna Mustafa Queenswood 14.90 34   

930 Amelia Jones St Helen & St Katharine 8.90 35   

904 Emma Bevis Haberdashers' Aske's 8.70 36 = 

905 Emily Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's 8.70 36 = 

915 Kate Larard Wycombe Abbey 8.40 38   

912 Lizzie Duxbury Queen Mary's 8.20 39   

918 Francesca Saunders Wycombe Abbey 7.30 40   

926 Amelie Judge St Helen & St Katharine 7.00 41   

911 Rose Scott Queen Mary's 6.35 42   

 

 

 

 



OVER 13 GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Haberdashers' Aske's 71.70 1 

North London Collegiate School 70.35 2 

St Alban's 69.30 3 

St Helen & St Katharine 68.85 4 

Queenswood 66.10 5 

Wycombe Abbey 65.60 6 

King's High, Warwick 64.45 7 

Queen Mary's 61.80 8 

 


